

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 2089 OF 2018

Pradnya BhuitePetitioner

V/S

High Court Of Judicature Of Bombay And 3 Ors.Respondent

Ms. Madhavi Ayyapan, i/by M/s.Talekar And Associates,
Advocate for the Petitioner

Mr. Rahul Nerlekar, Advocate for the Respondent No.1

Mr. Amit Shastri, Asst. Government Pleader, state, advocate for
the Respondent Nos.2 to 4

**CORAM : SHANTANU S. KEMKAR &
SARANG VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL, JJ**

DATE : 18th September, 2018

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Not to place before the bench of which Shri.
Shantanu S. Kemkar J. is member. Office to act accordingly.

(ASSOCIATE)