

Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 19th March, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

- | | | | |
|-----|---------------------------------------|---|---|
| 7. | WPL/2042/2018 |) | None present for the Petitioner. |
| | |) | |
| 8. | WPL/2047/2018 |) | Ms. Zuba B., i/b. Diamondwala and Co., |
| | |) | Advocates for Respondent No. 4. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Petition |
| | |) | and to get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered on or before 09.04.2019, failing |
| | |) | Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S. |
| | |) | Rule for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections. |
| 9. | WPL/2089/2018
AS
WPL/21972/2018 |) | Mr. Dnyaneshwar Kale, i/b. Talekar and |
| | |) | Associates, Advocates for the Petitioner. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Petition |
| | |) | and to get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered on or before 16.04.2019, failing |
| | |) | Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S. |
| | |) | Rule for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections. |
| 10. | WPL/2091/2018 |) | Ms. Sneha Mishra, i/b. Virendra T. Dubey, |
| | |) | Advocate for the Petitioner. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Petition |
| | |) | and to get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered on or before 16.04.2019, failing |
| | |) | Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S. |
| | |) | Rule for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections. |