

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1213 OF 2019

Pradnya BhuitePETITIONER

V/S

High Court Of Judicature Of Bombay And 3 OrsRESPONDENT

Adv. Savi Lodam i/b Talekar & Associates for Petitioner

Adv. Jyoti Chavan - Addl. GP with Adv. Manish Upadhye-
AGP

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE, JJ**

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/05/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)